H I N G E  -  S T A N D A R D  4 - 1 / 2 ”  x  4 - 1 / 2 ”
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  G R A D E  H I N G E S
H
IN
G
E
S
 | D

MATERIALS
Solid Brass
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Specify application - standard or ball bearing.
2.  Specify hinge size.
3.  Specify finial.
4.  Specify finish.
SET COMPONENTS
Architectural Grade Hinge includes hinge, two finials and #12PHWS.
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  G R A D E
4-1/2”
4-1/2”
5”
2”
1/2”
.135”
CROSS HATCH
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE
H I N G E  F I N I A L S
URN
COINTRADITION
A P R È S
SCEPTER
STEEPLE
H
IN
G
E
S
 | D
O
O
R
CATHEDRAL
BALL
ROPE
BUTTON
Standard
HUTTER
SHORE EMPIRE
HI 22
S I G N A T U R E  F I N I S H E S
LEVEL 1
Antique Brass (AB)
Antique Burnished Brass (ABB)
Antique Revere Brass (ARB)
Burnished Brass (BB)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (BZ)
Kensington (KN)
Polished Antique (PA)
Polished Antique — No Lacquer (PANL)
Polished Brass (PB)
Polished Brass — No Lacquer (PBNL)
Revere Brass (RB)
Revere Tarnished (RT)
Satin Brass (SB)
Satin Brass — No Lacquer (SBNL)
Tarnished (TN)
Weathered Brass (WB)
Weathered Bronze (WZ)
LEVEL 2
Antique Burnished Nickel (ABN)
Antique Revere Nickel (ARN)